
































































































































































PRINT SOURCES 
Jillian Dillon 
Yvette Edery 
yvette.edery@gmail.com 
www.artistrye.com 

Lev 
Laura Emel Yilmaz 
www.lauraemelyilmaz.com 

Lost World (LetiJnt Wag) 
Gyula Nemes 
www.filmunio.hu 

M 

Felix Dufour-Laperriere 
www.felixdufourlaperriere.blogspoLcom 

Magic Cube and Ping Pong 
Lei Lei 
www.raydesign.cn 

Mecanismo Olvidador (Forgetter Mechanism) 
Juan Camilo Gonzalez 
juancgonza@hotmail.com 
www.animamob.com 

Missed Aches 
Priestley Motion Pictures 
joanna@primopix.com 
www.primopix.com 

Music for a Missing Film 
Luciano Zubillaga 
info@lucianozubillaga.com 
www.lucianozubillaga.com 

My Tears Are Dry 
Laida Lertxundi 
lertxundi@gmail.com 

Myth Labs 
Martha Colburn 
www.marthacolburn.com 
c/o Filmbank / Ralph McKay 
amovie@sbcglobal.net 

Notes on the Other 
Sergio Oksman 
soksman@gmail.com 
www.notesontheother.com 

Off and Running 
Nicole Opper 
www.offandrunningthefilm.com 

On a Phantom Limb 
Nancy Andrews 
nandrews@coa.edu 
www.nancyandrews.net 

Passage Briare 
Friedl yom Groller 
c/o Sixpack / Ralph McKay 
amovie@sbcglobal.net 

Petropolis 
Peter Mettler 
www.petermettler.com 

Photograph Of Jesus 
Laurie Hill 
lauriehi2@yahoo.co.uk 

Pickles for Nickels 
Danielle Ash 
danielleash@gmail.com 
www.danielleash.com 

Piensa en Mi 
Alexandra Cuesta 
www.alexandracuesta.com 

Please Say Something 
David OReilly 
www.davidoreilly.com 

Portrait #3: House of Sound 
Vanessa Renwick 
qualitypie@gmail.com 
www.odoka.org 

Rihla 
Gerbrand Burger 
www.gerbrandburger.nl 
c/o Filmbank / Ralph McKay 
amovie@sbcglobal.net 

Role 
Denis Oleksijczuk 
oleksijczuk@gmail.com 

Salt 
Michael Angus & Murray Fredericks 
mick@jerrycanfilms.com.au 
www.saltdoco.com 

Scene 32 
Shambhavi Kaul 
shambhavi@hard-light.com 

Seven Songs About Thunder 
Jennifer Reeder 
thejenniferreeder@gmail.com 
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Simultaneous Contrast 
Chris Kennedy 
www.cfmdc.org 

Singles 
Rebecca Sugar 
RebeccaSugar@gmail.com 

Sleeping Bear 
Jack Cronin 
jackcronin@gmail.com 
www.jackcronin.net 

Some Days Are Better than Others 
Matt McCormick 
www.somedaysthemovie.com 

Somewhere Only We Know 
Jesse McLean 
www.jessemclean.com 
c/o Video Data Bank 
info@vdb.org 

Songs from the Shed 
Melika Bass 
melikabass@gmail.com 

Sour 'Hibi no Neiro' (Tone of Everyday) 
Masashi Kawamura 
mercykl015@hotmail.com 

Still Raining, Still Dreaming 
Phil Solomon 
www.philsolomon.com 

Straight Lines 
Vincent Grenier 
www.vincentgrenier.com 

Tehran Has No More Pomegranates 
Massoud Bakhshi 
www.bakhshim.com 
www.der.org 

The Art of Drowning 
Diego Maclean 
me@diegomaclean.com 

The Bellows March 
Eric Dyer 
eric@ericdyer.com 
www.ericdyer.com 

The Black Dog's Progress 
Stephen Irwin 
stephen@smalltimeinc.com 
www.smalltimeinc.com 



PRINT SOURCES 
The Burning Blue 
Jesse McLean 
www.jessemclean.com 
c/o Video Data Bank 
info@vdb.org 

The Place Where We Were 
Naoyuki Tsuji 
ahoutengoku@mbg.nifty.com 

The Presentation Theme 
Jim Trainor 
jtrain@saic.edu 

Travelling Fields 
Inger Lise Hansen 
hfjordh@broadpark.no 

Trees of Syntax, Leaves of Autumn 
Daichi Saito 
www.cfmdc.org 

The Unmaking of 'I Am A Sex Addict' 
Caveh Zahedi 
caveh@cavehzahedi.com 
www.cavehzahedi.com 

The Use of Movement 
Christopher McNamara 
mcnafong@gmail.com 
nospectacle.com 

The Vagina Song 
John Madden 
jody@whaddyagonnadoaboutit.com 
WhaddyaGonnaDoAboutlt.com 

The Zoo 
Katherin Mcinnis 
katherin.mcinnis@gmail.com 
www.katherinmcinnis.com 

Tomorrow-Yeah! 
Daniela Abke 
daniela.abke@gmx.de 

Tools 4 Fools 
Kate A. Brandt 
kabrandt@earthlink.net 
tools-4-fools.com 

Tusslemuscle 
Steve Cossman 
www.stevecossman.com 

Triumph of the Wild 
Marth Colburn 
www.marthacolburn.com 
c/o Filmbank / Ralph McKay 
amovie@sbcglobal.net 

Twilight Spirit 
Jodie Mack 
jodienmack@gmail.com 

Twist of Fate 
Karen Aqua 
karen@karenaqua.com 
http://karenaqua.com 

Vineland 
Laura Kraning 
laurakraning@yahoo.com 
www.laurakraning.com 

Wasteland Utopias 
David Sherman 
www.totalmobilehome.com 

Way Fare 
Sylvia Schedelbauer 
sylvia.schedelbauer@gmail.com 
www.sylviaschedelbauer.com 

Wednesday Morning Two A.M. 
Lewis Klahr 
engram66@sbcglobal.net 

What Comes Between 
Cecilia Araneda 
www.ceciliaaraneda.ca 

Wound Footage 
Thorsten Fleisch 
snuff@fleischfilm.com 
www.fleischfilm.com 

Yanqui Walker and the Optical Revolution 
Kathryn Ramey 
kramey01@yahoo.com 

Zeyphr 
Naoyuki Tsuji 
ahoutengoku@mbg.nifty.com 
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